Teaching Staff Office Hours/Support and Feedback Hours

	Name
	Office Hours/Room Location
	Email

	M-J Horgan
	Email for appointment
	mary-jane.horgan@york.ac.uk

	Sue Westwood
	Mondays,14.30-15.30
LMB/109
	sue.westwood@york.ac.uk

	Claire Illingworth
	Tuesdays, 10.00-11.00
LMB/262
	claire.illingworth@york.ac.uk

	Martin Jones
	Wednesdays, 12.00-13.00
LMB/255
	martin.jones@york.ac.uk

	Nicolas Rennuy
	Fridays, 13.30-14.30
LMB/255
	nicolas.rennuy@york.ac.uk

	Jed Meers
	Mondays, 16.00-17.00
LMB/253
	jed.meers@york.ac.uk

	Kajsa Dinesson
	Tuesdays, 10.00-11.00
LMB/114
	kajsa.dinesson@york.ac.uk

	Himani Bhakuni
	Mondays, LMB/115
	himani.bhakuni@york.ac.uk

	Elliott Keech
	Wednesdays, 12.00-13.00
LMB/247
	elliott.keech@york.ac.uk

	Mattia Pinto
	Tuesdays, 9.30-11.10 LMB/260 or CAHR 
Book appointment here
	mattia.pinto@york.ac.uk

	Dimitrios Tsarapatsanis
	Fridays, 12.00-13.00
LMB/275
	dimitrios.tsarapatsanis@york.ac.uk

	Alice Welsh
	Wednesdays, 9.00-10.00
LMB/116
	alice.welsh@york.ac.uk

	Stephen Levett
	Email for appointment
	stephen.levett@york.ac.uk

	Matt Matravers
	Tuesdays, 13.00-14.30
LMB/111
	matt.matravers@york.ac.uk

	Chris Wilkinson
	Wednesdays, 10.00-11.00
LMB/249
	chris.wilkinson@york.ac.uk

	Patrick Gallimore
	Mondays, 14.00-15.00
LMB/274
	patrick.gallimore@york.ac.uk

	Jane Kershaw
	Fridays, 14.30-15.30
LMB/252
	jane.kershaw@york.ac.uk

	Hamid Younesi
	Fridays, 11.00-12.00
LMB/258
	hamid.younesi@york.ac.uk

	Sarah Wilson
	Email for appointment
	s.wilson@york.ac.uk

	Cerys Mawson
	Mondays, 10.30-11.20
LMB/252
	cerys.mawson@york.ac.uk

	Amy Codling
	Wednesdays, 11.00-12.00
LMB/247
	amy.codling@york.ac.uk

	Sean Thomas
	Tuesdays, 10.30-11.30
LMB/263
	sean.thomas@york.ac.uk

	Phillip Morgan
	Thursdays, 11.30-12.30
LMB/257 - email for appointment
	phillip.morgan@york.ac.uk

	Jessica Gracie
	Tuesdays, 14.00-15.00
LMB/247
	jessica.gracie@york.ac.uk

	Ioana Cismas 
	Tuesdays, 10.00-11.00
Email for appointment in CAHR
	ioana.cismas@york.ac.uk

	Paul de la Pena
	Wednesdays, 11.30-12.30
LMB/260
	paul.delapena@york.ac.uk

	Safeena Rafiq
	Mondays, 16.30-17.30
Staff area in Law School
	safeena.rafiq@york.ac.uk

	Mhairi Morter
	Wednesdays, 9.30-10.30
LMB/261
	mhairi.morter@york.ac.uk

	Charlotte Ellis
	Wednesdays, 10.00-11.00
LMB/278
	charlotte.ellis@york.ac.uk

	Liam Kilvington
	Mondays, 9.00-10.00
LMB/261
	liam.kilvington@york.ac.uk

	TT Arvind
	Email for appointment
	t.t.arvind@york.ac.uk



